Lineal suspended

Lineal suspended Start kit Sort

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Modul:

Wiresett:

Kabel:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3303363
5703821178006
8249044942

Sort

Start kit
Wire
Kabel 5x0,75mm?2 2,5m Halogenfri

140

140

55
0.6/0.4

140 x 140 x 55

Module w H u
End cap ) 70 3 28

5703821178006
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